BHC S State of California—Health and Human Services Agency

g; Department of Health Care Services

MICHELLE BAASS GAVIN NEWSOM

DIRECTOR

GOVERNOR

California Children’s Services (CCS)
Monitoring and Oversight Workgroup

September 26, 2022

12 p.m.—4 p.m.
Join by Webinar Join by Phone Join from Video or Application
Click to Join +1 (415) 655-0001 26062486690@dhcs.webex.com
Password: CCSW Global call-in numbers You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and
Access code: 26062486690 enter your meeting number
Agenda

12:00

12:05

12:10

12:25

12:35

1:00

2:00

2:10

3:20

3:45

3:55

Welcome and Meeting Information

Roll Call

Program Policy Updates

July Meeting Summary

CCS Monitoring and Oversight Compliance Program Plan — Updated Draft
Memorandum of Understanding Development/State Guidance

Break

Roles and Responsibilities

Grievance and Appeals

Public Comment

Next Steps



https://dhcs.webex.com/dhcs/onstage/g.php?MTID=e5df3a214d13d90ed05798afe8cf7aad3
https://dhcs.webex.com/cmp3300/webcomponents/widget/globalcallin/globalcallin.do?siteurl=dhcs&serviceType=EC&eventID=358517103&tollFree=0
mailto:26062486690@dhcs.webex.com

For individuals with disabilities, DHCS will provide free assistive services, including language and
sign-language interpretation, real-time captioning, note takers, reading or writing assistance, and
conversion of training or meeting materials into braille, large print, audio, or electronic format.

To request alternative format or language services, please call or write to:

County Compliance Unit
Department of Health Care Services
1515 K Street, Suite 400
Sacramento, CA 95899

(916) 713-8426

Email: CCSMonitoring@dhcs.ca.gov

Please Note: The range of assistive services available may be limited if requests are received less
than ten working days prior to the meeting.



mailto:CCSMonitoring@dhcs.ca.gov

	September 26, 2022
	12:00 Welcome and Meeting Information
	12:05 Roll Call
	12:10 Program Policy Updates
	12:25 July Meeting Summary
	12:35  CCS Monitoring and Oversight Compliance Program Plan – Updated Draft
	1:00  Memorandum of Understanding Development/State Guidance
	2:00  Break
	2:10  Roles and Responsibilities
	3:20  Grievance and Appeals
	3:45  Public Comment
	3:55  Next Steps



