

## State of California—Health and Human Services Agency Department of Health Care Services



## California Children's Services (CCS) Monitoring and Oversight Workgroup

September 26, 2022 12 p.m. – 4 p.m.

Join by Webinar	Join by Phone	Join from Video or Application
Click to Join Password: CCSW	+1 (415) 655-0001 Global call-in numbers Access code: 26062486690	26062486690@dhcs.webex.com You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number

## Agenda

12:00	Welcome and Meeting Information
12:05	Roll Call
12:10	Program Policy Updates
12:25	July Meeting Summary
12:35	CCS Monitoring and Oversight Compliance Program Plan – Updated Draft
1:00	Memorandum of Understanding Development/State Guidance
2:00	Break
2:10	Roles and Responsibilities
3:20	Grievance and Appeals
3:45	Public Comment
3:55	Next Steps

For individuals with disabilities, DHCS will provide free assistive services, including language and sign-language interpretation, real-time captioning, note takers, reading or writing assistance, and conversion of training or meeting materials into braille, large print, audio, or electronic format.

To request alternative format or language services, please call or write to:

County Compliance Unit Department of Health Care Services 1515 K Street, Suite 400 Sacramento, CA 95899 (916) 713-8426

Email: CCSMonitoring@dhcs.ca.gov

Please Note: The range of assistive services available may be limited if requests are received less than ten working days prior to the meeting.